BUFFALO COMMUNITY CENTER

SIP & SHOP VENDOR FORM

426 Clark Street, Buffalo, IA 52728

Name:			
Product(s)Sold			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Email:		
vendor will be responsible for the show is first come, first served company is overbooked. No real and limited tables available. Place Set up is usually the evening be Sip&Shop events will be promoted personal and business pages the scheduling food trucks to be at the sponsor. Please do not sign up for the show is first to see the second sign up for the show is first to see the second sign up for the show is first to see the second sign up for the show is first to see the second sign up for the show is first to see the show is first to see the second sign up for the show is first to see the show is set to see the show is set to see the show is shown in the show it shows	efore at 6pm. I will reach out to oted on social media. We would l o get more visibility. Our Bar will t each event as well. These eve or the event if you are unable to b stions or are unable to attend, pl	r stolen items, broken items et <u>irned to you if your craft type of uneed to cancel.</u> We have lime you if this changes. Each of the love for you to share them on you be open for all events and we <u>ints start promptly at 5pm and one there when it starts and stay</u>	c. This or ited space our are end at until it is
Signature:		Date:	
Wed, March 6th # Wed, Oct. 9th # Wed, Nov. 6th # Print and Mail this completed Buffalo City Hall, Po Box 557,	Number of tables requested Number of tables requested Number of tables requested form and a check made payable Buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo, IA 52728 This is the care and a check made payable buffalo.	I x \$25.00 =\$ I x \$25.00 =\$ I x \$25.00 =\$ TOTAL ENCLOSED to "CITY OF BUFFALO" to: only way to register for thi) =\$ i <u>s show.</u>
IN ADDITION TO THE FE	EE, WE REQUEST A DOOR F	PRIZE AT CHECK IN. (VAL	UE \$20)

PLEASE HAVE READY AT CHECK IN!

Do you want more info on other area vendor/craft shows?_____